
2023033 Growthpoint Free State Super 8
MD Gold

Bracket 1
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GN

GN

[1] Boitshepo MAAKE

Jandré VILJOEN

[1] Tiaan NELSON

Heinrich WASSERFALL 6-0, 6-4 (70m)
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TSA051425

TSA061174

TSA051425

TSA061174

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

VIC ATAM

Johannes ADAM

TJ CHUENE

Matthew WILSON 6-1, 6-2 (65m)
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6

TSA021486

TSA050232

TSA021486

TSA050232

BOR

WP

BOR

WP

[4] Jordan CROSS

Echard DE KOCK

[4] Simanye  MAJEKE

Leonardo SOLA 6-3, 1-6, 11-9 (95m)
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TSA051920

TSA051412

TSA051920

TSA051412

EP

WP

EP

WP

Monde MAGIGABA

Quinn ABERCROMBIE

MABEKA NAKANA

Cebo FALENI 6-1, 6-3 (80m)
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TSA048607

TSA060212

TSA048607

TSA060212

GN

WP

GN

WP

Jean BADENHORST 

Luca GRANVOGL

Thio TSHIVHASE

Edward PETERSEN 3-6, 6-3, 10-4 (75m)
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TSA061209

TSA051093

TSA061209

TSA051093

WP

WP

WP

WP

Sagen HUGO

[3] Adriaan ENGELBRECHT

Dante RIX

[3] Thomas TILNEY 4-6, 6-3, 10-8 (80m)
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TSA060131

TSA061850

TSA060131

TSA061850

GN

WP

GN

WP

Pieter JANSE VAN RENSBURG

MARK AGGENBACH

Reuben MATTHEUS

Samuel VAN DER WALT 3-6, 6-4, 10-3 (80m)

15

16

TSA061874

TSA061307

TSA061874

TSA061307

GN

Winelands

GN

Winelands

Eric MATJIANE

[2] JOHN CONROY  PAUL

Tshepang TLHATLHA

[2] Matteo TRAMONTANO 4-6, 6-3, 10-7 (95m)

[1] MAAKE / NELSON

ADAM / WILSON

7-6(3), 6-2 (65m)

[4] CROSS / MAJEKE

ABERCROMBIE / FALENI

6-1, 6-4 (83m)

GRANVOGL / PETERSEN

HUGO / RIX

6-3, 7-5 (50m)

JANSE VAN RENSBURG / MATTHEUS

[2]  PAUL / TRAMONTANO

6-4, 6-2 (45m)

[1] MAAKE / NELSON

ABERCROMBIE / FALENI

6-0, 6-4 (62m)

GRANVOGL / PETERSEN

[2]  PAUL / TRAMONTANO

7-5, 6-2 (80m)

[1] MAAKE / NELSON

GRANVOGL / PETERSEN

6-2, 1-6, 10-7

[1] MAAKE / NELSON
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